
 

D’Hanis Cowgirl  

Jr. High   

Volleyball Schedule 

2017 

 

 

 
Aug. 31 Thurs   vs. LaPryor      5:00, 6:00 

Sept. 6 Wed    vs. Sabinal     5:00, 6:00 

Sept. 9  Sat   Knippa Tournament    TBA  

Sept. 11 Mon   vs. Brackett     5:00, 6:00                             

Sept. 18 Mon   @ Knippa      5:00, 6:00 

Sept. 25 Mon         Open 

Oct. 2 Mon   @ LaPryor     5:00, 6:00 

Oct. 9  Mon   @ Sabinal     5:00, 6:00 

Oct. 16 Mon   @ Brackett     5:00, 6:00 

Oct. 23 Mon   vs. Knippa     5:00, 6:00 

 
 

 

 

 
JH Coach:  Meagan Barlow       Superintendent: Scott Higgins 

Head Coach: Courtney Rodriguez      Athletic Director: Todd Craft 

Girls Athletic Office: (830) 363-8109      Principal: Kurt Schumacher 

E-mail address: crodriguez@dhanisisd.net      HS Phone #: 830-363-7216   
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